
06. AN INTEGRATED STUDY OF
COFFEE AND CACAO

PLANTATION MANAGEMENT
IN SUPPORTING TOURISM-

BASED AGRIBUSINESS IN EAST
JAVA, INDONESIA

by Sri Tjondro Winarno

Submission date: 06-Jul-2022 11:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1867178250
File name: 6.An_Integrated_Study_of_Coffee_and_Cacao_Plantation.pdf (563.25K)
Word count: 4030
Character count: 22915



1

2

7

12



1

6



1

3

8

9



1

4

4

10



1

11



1

2

2

5

5



1

2

2



1

2







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

06. AN INTEGRATED STUDY OF COFFEE AND CACAO
PLANTATION MANAGEMENT IN SUPPORTING TOURISM-
BASED AGRIBUSINESS IN EAST JAVA, INDONESIA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ppid.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

ideas.repec.org
Internet Source

S. Hüller, J. Heiny, I.-U. Leonhäuser. "Linking
agricultural food production and rural
tourism in the Kazbegi district – A
qualitative study", Annals of Agrarian
Science, 2017
Publication

eudl.eu
Internet Source

jurnal.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

research.hanze.nl
Internet Source

repository.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

dspacetest.cgiar.org
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Juan Zhang, Zhouhong Wu. "Chapter 12
Effects of Trade Facilitation Measures on
Trade Between China and Countries Along
the Belt and Road Initiative", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

openrepository.aut.ac.nz
Internet Source

www.wto.org
Internet Source

Sri Widayanti, Indra Tjahaja Amir, Pawana
Nur Indah, Fanny Septya. "Consumer
Preference of Packaged Rice and Bulk Rice
in Surabaya", HOLISTICA – Journal of
Business and Public Administration, 2020
Publication


